U %
EHANION:
INDUSTRIAL ENGFNES

MERCEDES WATER PUMP 353200560180 NEW

Product Images

INDUSTRIAL ENGINES

Additional Information

Brand MERCEDES
Motor Type OM352A
Condition ORIGINAL
Replaces 353200 5601
Application Suitable Mercedes-Benz

Applications suitable (detailed)



Vehicle brand

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Model

MERCEDES-BENZ
LP LP 1013, LPL
1013

MERCEDES-BENZ
LP LP 1113, LPL 1113

MERCEDES-BENZ
LP LP 8T

MERCEDES-BENZ
LP LP 81

MERCEDES-BENZ
LP LP 813, LPL 813

MERCEDES-BENZ
LPLPOTI B

MERCEDES-BENZ
LP LP 913, LPL 913

MERCEDES-BENZ
LP LPK 1013

MERCEDES-BENZ
LP LPK 1113

MERCEDES-BENZ
LP LPK 811

MERCEDES-BENZ
LP LPK 813

MERCEDES-BENZ
LP LPK 913

MERCEDES-BENZ
LP LPO 811

MERCEDES-BENZ
LP LPS 811

MERCEDES-BENZ
LP LPS 813, LPLS
813

MERCEDES-BENZ
LP LPS 911 B

MERCEDES-BENZ
LP LPS 913

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1013

Year(s)

111976 -
12.1984

011980

i2.1984
10.1969
;)2.1 973
10.1969

021973

09.1963

121984

011967

03.1977

09.1963

12.1984

11.1976 -
121984

01.1981

03.1973
'_I2.'I984
03.1973
'-|2.'|984
011967
i2.1984

10.1969

10.1969
62]973
09.1963
i21984
011967
63]977
10.1969
i2]984
02.1976

121984

Type

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Bus

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Bus

Truck
Tractor

Truck
Tractor

Truck
Tractor

Truck
Tractor

Platform /
Chassis

kW HP
96 130
96 130
8l 10
81 10
96 130
81 110
96 130
96 130
96 130
81 10
96 130
96 130
96 130
81 10
96 130
81 10
96 130
96 130

ccm

5675

5675

5675

5675

5675

5700

5675

5675

5675

5675

5675

5675

5675

5675

5675

5700

5675

5700



Vehicle brand

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Model
MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1013 A

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1013 AK

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1013 K

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1013 KO

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1013 S

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1017

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1017 A

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1017 AF

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1017 AK

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1017 AS

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1017 K

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1017 KO,1017 F

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1017 S,1017 LS

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1213

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1213 A

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1213 AK

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1213 AKO

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1213 AS

Year(s)

021976
i2]986
02.1976
i21984
021976
i21984
021976
i2]984
021976
i2]984

111975 -
021991

111975 -
021991

11.1975 -
091985

021976
i21984

04.1977
69]985
021976
i21984

08.1973
691996
08.1973
69]996
09.1975
65]986
09.1975
65]986
09.1975
65]986
09.1975
65]986
09.1975

05.1986

Type kw
P/ e
Pumees
ek %
el os
Tractor
Pt e
S/ 1z
DuTe 24
Tactor 12
P s
Tactor 124
Pt/ e
Pt/ e
ek %
il g
Tractor %

HP

130

130

130

130

130

168

168

168

168

168

168

168

168

130

130

130

130

130

ccm

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700



Vehicle brand

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Model
MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1213 K

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1213 KO

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1213 S

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1217 A

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1217 AK

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1217 AS

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1217 K

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1217 KO

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1217 S1217 LS

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 12171217 L

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1413

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1413 A

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1413 AK

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1413 AKO

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1413 K

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1413 KO

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1417

Year(s)

09.1975
65]986
09.1975
65]986
09.1975
65]986
09.1975
69]985
09.1975
69J985
09.1975
69]985
09.1975
i21984

09.1975
69]985
08.1973
69]996
08.1973
69]996
09.1975
i2]984

09.1975
i2]984

09.1975
i21984

09.1975
i21984

09.1975
i2]984

09.1975
i2]984

05.1975

12.1984

Type kw
'?rt?kp 96
el o
T, o
St/ 1z
P 12
e,
Pume
L.
o
oo
o/ o
bume o6
il o
P e
il o
el

HP

130

130

130

168

168

168

168

168

168

168

130

130

130

130

130

130

168

ccm

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5775



Vehicle brand

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Model
MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1417 A

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1417 AK

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1417 AKO

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1417 K

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1417 KO

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1419 C,1419 CL

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1613 K

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1613 KO

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 16131613 L

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1617 AK

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1617 K

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1617 KO

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1617 S

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1617,1617 L

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 1619 C,1619 CL

MERCEDES-BENZ
NG 2219 C,2219 CL

MERCEDES-BENZ
03020302

Year(s)

05.1975
i2]984
05.1975
i21984
05.1975
i21984
05.1975
i2J984
05.1975
i2]984
08.1973
69]996
011975
i21984
011975
i2]984
08.1973
69]996
011975
67]985
011975
67]985
011975
67]985
011975
67]985
08.1973
69]996
08.1973
69]996
08.1973
69J996

111964 -
1.1975

Type

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Municipal
Vehicle

Dump
Truck

Municipal
Vehicle

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Municipal
Vehicle

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Municipal
Vehicle

Truck
Tractor

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Bus

kW HP
124 168
124 168
124 168
124 168
124 168
141 192
96 130
96 130
96 130
124 168
124 168
124 168
124 168
124 168
141 192
141 192
96 130

ccm

5775

5775

5775

5775

5775

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5700

5675



Vehicle brand

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Model

MERCEDES-BENZ
03090309D

MERCEDES-BENZ
OF Series 1113

MERCEDES-BENZ
OF Series 1313,
1314

MERCEDES-BENZ
OF Series 1413

MERCEDES-BENZ
UNIMOG U 1200

MERCEDES-BENZ
UNIMOG U 1200T

MERCEDES-BENZ
UNIMOG U 1250

MERCEDES-BENZ
UNIMOG U 1300

MERCEDES-BENZ
UNIMOG U
1300,U 1300L

OM 352.907

OM 352.980

OM 352.986

OM 352.993

OM 352.997

OM 352.998

OM 353.903

OM 353.904

OM 353.915

Year(s)

05.1977

021989

011983

01.1983

01.1983

021982
235.1988
011983
-05.1988
121984
;)5.1988
01.1977
i2.1984
011977
65.1988
011967

03.1977

01.1964

011967
63.1977
011964
'_I2.'I974

011975
'-|2.'|992

011975

12.1992

011964

12.1969

12.1984

011964

Type

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Platform /
Chassis

Cab with
engine

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

kw

96

96

96

96

92

92

92

92

HP

130

131

131

131

125

125

125

125

125

ccm

5675

5675

5675

5675

5675

5675

5675

5675

5675



Vehicle brand

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Model

OM 353.941

OM 353.942

OM 353.943

OM 353.944

OM 353.945

OM 353.946

OM 353.950

OM 353.951

OM 353.952

OM 353.953

OM 353.954

OM 353.963

OM 353.964

OM 353.965

OM 353.966

OM 353.968

OM 353.969

OM 353.970

OM 353.971

Year(s)

01.1964

021976

12.1984

09.1975

651986
09.1975
65]986
02.1976
i21984

021976
i21984

09.1975

021991

01.1975

07.1985

111975 -
021991

011975

021991

11.1975 -
091985

04.1977

12.1988

021977

12.1984

05.1977

021989

01.1964

011964

10.1976

09.1985

021977

07.1985

Type

kW HP

ccm



Vehicle brand Model Year(s) Type kW HP ccm

07.1976
Mercedes-Benz OM 353.973 -
12.1984
Mercedes-Benz OM 353.975 -
03.1973
Mercedes-Benz OM 353,981 -
12.1984
04.1976
Mercedes-Benz OM 353.982 -
12.1984
02.1983
Mercedes-Benz OM 362.906 -
09.1985
05.1983

Mercedes-Benz OM 362.909 -
06.1985



Impeller Diameter [mm]

Vehicle brand

Car Parts

Mercedes-Benz L-Series

Replaces Ref. No.

DI

Mercedes
OM 352 + A

Replaces

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

94.5

Model, Engine, Gearbox, Axle, Cabin

Ref. No.

352 200 3401

352 200 5401

352200 5601

352 200 6401

352200 7201

352200 7501

352200 8101

352200 8501

352200 8801

352200 8901

352200 9201

352200 9501

352200 9601

352200 9701

352 201 0601

352 201 2201

353200 101

3532001601

3532001701

353200 3201

353200 3801

353200 5601

353200 560180



